
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= WALKER BRIAN J;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202306290001
94160

06/29/2023
12:16:42

WALKER
BRIAN J

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202301270000
22860

01/27/2023
11:15:45

WALKER
BRIAN J

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202304030000
91400

04/03/2023
11:11:18

WALKER
BRIAN J

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202306280001
91820

06/28/2023
10:56:31

WALKER
BRIAN J

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20230403000
091400

202306280001
91830

06/28/2023
10:56:32

WALKER
BRIAN J

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20220705000
265690

202306280001
91840

06/28/2023
10:56:33

WALKER
BRIAN J

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20220926000
369080

202308280002
57960

08/28/2023
10:47:05

WALKER
BRIAN J

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20221102000
411100

202308280002
58000

08/28/2023
10:47:09

WALKER
BRIAN J

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20230629000
194160

202309270002
89010

09/27/2023
10:12:09

WALKER
BRIAN J

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202312180003
62800

12/18/2023
11:52:59

WALKER
BRIAN J

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20230927000
289010


