Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= WALKER BRIAN J;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202306290001 94160	06/29/2023 12:16:42	WALKER BRIAN J	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202301270000 22860	01/27/2023 11:15:45	WALKER BRIAN J	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202304030000 91400	04/03/2023 11:11:18	WALKER BRIAN J	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202306280001 91820	06/28/2023 10:56:31	WALKER BRIAN J	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20230403000 091400	
202306280001 91830	06/28/2023 10:56:32	WALKER BRIAN J	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20220705000 265690	
202306280001 91840	06/28/2023 10:56:33	WALKER BRIAN J	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20220926000 369080	
202308280002 57960	08/28/2023 10:47:05	WALKER BRIAN J	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20221102000 411100	
202308280002 58000	08/28/2023 10:47:09	WALKER BRIAN J	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20230629000 194160	
202309270002 89010	09/27/2023 10:12:09	WALKER BRIAN J	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202312180003 62800	12/18/2023 11:52:59	WALKER BRIAN J	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20230927000 289010	